Race Date
March 05, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Taitt Law

1 51
2 48
3 53
4 49
5 70
6 72
7 50
8 46
9 71
10 68
11 66
12 67
13 52
14 47
15 54
16 65
17 69
18 62
19 55
20 57

Antonio Gomez
Daniel Marin
Nolberto Garcia
Victor Hung
Scott Murphy
Jessica Marlier
Johnny Guinet
Kerry Girona
Andrew Kim
Amy Ertel

Lisa Sosa

Sarah Taitt

Alex Wasson
Amy Sindler
Enrique Mercado
Aubie Dingwell
Winston Taitt
Kris Kronin
Stephan-Jose Garcia
Alice Cheng

Team - Robe Warriors

1 1
2 226
3 224
4 91
5 92
6 97
7 109
8 89
9 225
10 93
11 222
12 108
13 98
14 90
15 104
16 118
17 119

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Dan Traver

Jill Traver
Michael Naes
Julianna Burchett
Jeremy Thomas
Amy Roldan
Amber Naes
Andrew Cameron
Kelly Mathias
Diane Thomas
James Bonewell
Luis Calderon
Johnny Roldan
Howard Sutch
Stacey Sikora
Jagarii Dubois
Wendy Pugliese

Final Team Results

City

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Orlando FL

Orlando FL
Longwood FL
Orlando FL

Orlando FL
Altamonte Springs FL
Longwood FL
Winter Park FL
Maitland FL

Orlando FL

Orlando FL

Orlando FL
Altamonte Springs FL
Apopka FL
Longwood FL
Orlando FL

Orlando FL

Age

M-22
M-27
M-31
M-41
M-34
F-36
M-29
F-35
M-43
F-54
F-37
F-41
M-33
F-47
M-51
F-74
M-43
F-53
M-32
F-28

M-45
F-46
M-43
F-28
M-57
F-40
F-41
M-60
F-44
F-71
M-52
M-42
M-52
M-73
F-49
M-14
F-41

8th Annual OCBA Law Day 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
1
1:27:27.4
1 1 16:26.8 16:26.8
2 3 17:43.9 34:10.8
3 6 17:44.3 51:55.2
4 10 17:45,5 1:09:40.8
5 15 17:46.6 1:27:27.4
6 21 17:58.4 1:45:25.8
7 28 18:01.7 2:03:27.6
11 39 18:20.5 2:21:48.2
17 56 20:12.8 2:42:01.0
23 79 21:16.1 3:03:17.1
42 121 23:14.9 3:26:32.1
44 165 23:35.7 3:50:07.9
46 211 23:49.5 4:13:57.4
71 282 25:40.0 4:39:37.4
89 371 26:44.4 5:06:21.9
361 732 52:44.8 5:59:06.7
366 1098 53.07.6 6:52:14.4
367 1465 53:09.6 7:45:24.0
402 1867 55:52.0 8:41:16.0
413 2280 56:34.9 9:37:50.9
2
1:51:13.4
14 14 18:57.6 18:57.6
32 46 22:31.4 41:29.0
39 85 23:09.4 1:04:38.5
41 126 23:14.1 1:27:52.7
43 169 23:20.7 1:51:13.4
59 228 24:37.6 2:15:51.1
65 293 25:05.3 2:40:56.5
82 375 26:30.2 3:07:26.7
83 458 26:30.9 3:33:57.6
87 545 26:40.5 4:00:38.1
92 637 26:53.3 4:27:315
99 736 27:38.1 4:55:09.6
103 839 28:29.5 5:23:39.1
110 949 28:45.0 5:52:24.2
115 1064 29:11.8 6:21:36.0
117 1181 29:18.9 6:50:54.9
131 1312 30:29.3 7:21:24.3

03/05/2022 09:30:16



Race Date
March 05, 2022

Bib No

8th Annual OCBA Law Day 5K

Name

Team - Robe Warriors

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Team
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Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

122
103
121
231
105
117

96
120
102
116
115
114
100

99
229
111
110

94
112

95
113

Vickie Shatley
Emily Newman
Melissa Araujo
Christine Stilwell
Lisa Smyth

Eric Dubois
Diana Tennis
Shenise Baker
Faye Allen
Meenakshi Hirani
Ajit Hirani

Arti Hirani

Traci Deen
Michael Deen
Gisela Laurent
Cindy Brown
Judge Tarlika Navarro
Andrew Bain
Alejandro Pou
Andrea Singh
Giannina Pou

Final Team Results
City Age

Team Score (times):

Apopka FL
Longwood FL
Orlando FL
Longwood FL
Apopka FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Winter Park FL
Winter Park FL
Winter Park FL
Winter Park FL
Winter Park FL
Winter Garden FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Miami FL
Orlando FL
Miami FL

- Walker, Revels, Greninger, PLLC

250
251
239
248
241
246
245
237
236
240
247
244
242
238
249
243

Dewitt Revels
Taylor Revels
Ronald Greninger
Josh Walker
Bryant Padilla
Kimberly Perez
Corey White
Aubrey Magana
Kristen Magana
Jessica Dickerson
Tessa Dejong
Allison Leach
Celeste Murphy
Julie Geary
Julissa Torres
Christina Hedley

Team Score (times):

Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL

Finish Position -

F-67
F-59
F-40
F-59
F-61
M-47
F-55
F-33
F-56
F-69
M-74
F-34
F-34
M-36
F-45
F-60
F-39
M-36
M-38
F-40
F-33

Finish Position -

M-42
F-13
M-52
M-42
M-34
F-27
M-30
F-11
F-39
F-36
F-30
F-33
F-24
F-38
F-23
F-35

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
2
1:51:13.4
148 1460 31:34.1 7:52:58.5
194 1654 35:17.6 8:28:16.1
196 1850 35:41.7 9:03:57.9
197 2047 35:47.2 9:39:45.1
251 2298 41:25.5 10:21:10.6
327 2625 48:09.0 11:09:19.7
340 2965 49:26.1 11:58:45.8
394 3359 55:16.6 12:54:02.4
411 3770 56:20.8 13:50:23.2
414 4184 56:40.1 14:47:03.3
415 4599 56:40.7 15:43:44.1
416 5015 56:43.3 16:40:27.5
429 5444 57:40.8 17:38:08.3
446 5890 58:31.3 18:36:39.6
447 6337 58:35.0 19:35:14.7
448 6785 58:37.1 20:33:51.9
449 7234 58:37.4 21:32:29.3
482 7716 1:03:58.9 22:36:28.3
484 8200 1:04:14.1 23:40:42.4
490 8690 1:05:10.7 24:45:53.2
491 9181 1:05:11.2 25:51:04.5
3
2:01:04.7
12 12 18:44.7 18:44.7
27 39 22:02.6 40:47.3
49 88 24:02.2 1:04:49.6
74 162 26:06.7 1:30:56.3
125 287 30:08.4 2:01:04.7
215 502 37:40.7 2:38:45.5
249 751 41:13.8 3:19:59.3
254 1005 41:29.2 4:01:28.6
264 1269 42:26.0 4:43:54.7
270 1539 43:01.5 5:26:56.2
297 1836 45:15.2 6:12:11.5
299 2135 45:17.1 6:57:28.6
368 2503 53:09.9 7:50:38.6
369 2872 53:13.0 8:43:51.7
370 3242 53:27.7 9:37:19.4
371 3613 53:28.2 10:30:47.7
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Race Date
March 05, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Walker, Revels, Greninger, PLLC

17 235 Terry Leach

Team - Brown Immigration Law

1 765  Rishi Oza

2 763 Daniela Benton

3 758  Tito Urbano

4 764  Dylan Benton

5 769  Adam Bittner

6 757  Kelly Sanchez

7 767  Laura Aldana

8 761  Fatima Fernandes

9 760  Andrea Fernandez
10 768  Amy Bittner
11 766  Roxana Ortiz
12 770  Nicole Wilkinson
13 771  Yubia Wilkinson
14 759 Erin Brown
15 762 Robert Brown

Team - PD9

1 139  Grace Casagrande

2 144  Jace Lunn

3 131  Adrian Camino

4 133  Daniel Cull

5 134  Scott Efird

6 140  Joshua Sinclair

7 132  Tyler Branz

8 141  Christie Fekany

9 136  Sara Goodin
10 138 Mike Sanders-Randall

Team - QPWB #TeamUs

1 149 Robin Khanal
2 160  James Harwood
3 147  Ashley Plummer

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

8th Annual OCBA Law Day 5K

Final Team Results

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Age Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 3
Team Score (times): 2:01:04.7
Orlando FL F-34 372 3985 53:29.7 11:24:17.4
Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): 2:05:32.6
Chapel Hill NC M-43 50 50 24:02.3 24:02.3
Raleigh NC F-34 52 102 24:13.4 48:15.8
Orlando FL M-28 54 156 24:13.8 1:12:29.6
Raleigh NC M-37 78 234 26:17.1 1:38:46.8
Columbus OH M-41 90 324 26:45.8 2:05:32.6
Orlando FL F-35 124 448 30:05.3 2:35:38.0
Raleigh NC F-24 151 599 31:52.8 3:07:30.8
Orlando FL F-21 154 753 32:145 3:39:45.4
Orlando FL F-22 155 908 32:14.7 4:12:00.2
Columbus OH F-40 165 1073 33:04.9 4:45:05.1
Durham NC F-24 218 1291 37:55.0 5:23:00.2
Cleveland OH F-13 241 1532 40:53.5 6:03:53.8
Cleveland OH F-43 245 1777 40:57.8 6:44:51.6
Winter Park FL F-42 285 2062 44:09.6 7:29:01.3
Orlando FL M-72 290 2352 44:12.6 8:13:14.0
Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times): 2:05:49.7
Bradenton FL F-26 24 24 21:37.1 21:37.1
Orlando FL M-28 26 50 21:53.0 43:30.2
Orlando FL M-29 61 111 24:50.8 1:08:21.1
Orlando FL M-29 76 187 26:11.6 1:34:32.7
Orlando FL M-28 142 329 31:16.9 2:05:49.7
Orlando FL M-30 158 487 32:33.7 2:38:23.4
Orlando FL M-36 216 703 37:42,5 3:16:05.9
Orlando FL F-33 274 977 43:33.4 3:59:39.4
Orlando FL F-37 441 1418 58:25.2 4:58:04.6
Orlando FL M-44 442 1860 58:25.9 5:56:30.5
Finish Position- 6
Team Score (times): 2:24:30.7
Orlando FL M-45 60 60 24:37.8 24:37.8
Winter Park FL M-49 80 140 26:27.8 51:05.6
Orlando FL F-8 121 261 29:41.2 1:20:46.8

03/05/2022 09:30:18



Race Date
March 05, 2022

Bib No

8th Annual OCBA Law Day 5K
Final Team Results

Name

Team - QPWB #TeamUs
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Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

155
159
156
146
456
151
152
150
154
145
148
157

Melissa Lello
Winnie Quinlan
Molly Lomonaco
Wayne Plummer
Ryan Rodeman
Brian Devine

Eve Devine
Kathleen MacMillan
Amy Dorman
Elizabeth Plummer
Nikki Rodeman
Vicki Danser

- Orlando Health

31
30
28
27
377
29
25

Pranav Chudgar
Jill Davis
Ashley Gabriel
Johnny Weekes
Suzanne Dusch
Lainey Poulis
Anita Eichhorn

- Cole, Scott & Kissane

20
16
12
22

(o]

18
10

11

Jonathan Castellanos
Gabrielle Sanandajian
Guive Rosen
Matthew Hicks
Hannah Clark

Robert Bowden
Zaley Skinner

Angie Bowden
Melissa Crowley

Neil Ambeker

Jacob Greenfield
Carita Skinner
Kristen Healey

Kevin Major

City

Winter Park FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Longwood FL
Longwood FL
Longwood FL
Longwood FL
Orlando FL
Winter Park FL
Lake Mary FL

Longwood FL

Orlando FL

Orlando FL

Orlando FL

Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL

Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL

Age

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time

Finish Position- 6
Team Score (times): 2:24:30.7

F-39
F-55
F-44
M-51
M-23
M-42
F-6
F-39
F-51
F-48
F-49
F-67

147 408  31:30.3 1:52:17.2
153 561  32:13.5 2:24:30.7
181 742 34:06.6 2:58:37.4
195 937  35:27.3 3:34:04.8
237 1174  40:153 4:14:20.1
304 1478 45451 5:00:05.2
350 1828  51:21.2 5:51:26.4
351 2179  51:22.0 6:42:48.4
421 2600  56:52.7 7:39:41.2
435 3035  58:00.6 8:37:41.8
460 3495 1:.01:32.8 9:39:14.7
DQ DQ

Finish Position- 7
Team Score (times): 2:29:04.7

M-41
F-39
F-27
M-27
F-65
F-27
F-73

48 48 23:54.7 23:54.7
104 152 28:35.2 52:30.0
136 288 30:59.6 1:23:29.7
137 425 30:59.9 1:54:29.6
188 613 34:35.0 2:29:04.7
226 839 38:38.1 3:07:42.8
281 1120 43:57.2 3:51:40.0

Finish Position- 8
Team Score (times): 2:35:21.4

M-27
F-30
M-32
M-32
F-28
M-63
F-10
F-53
F-38
M-39
M-30
F-34
F-26
M-26

96 96 26:59.0 26:59.0
120 216 29:30.6 56:29.6
141 357 31:10.2 1:27:39.8
161 518 32:41.5 2:00:21.4
192 710 35:00.0 2:35:21.4
227 937 39:04.1 3:14:255
230 1167 39:56.0 3:54:21.6
236 1403 40:11.2 4:34:32.8
242 1645 40:54.3 5:15:27.2
268 1913 42:45.8 5:58:13.0
280 2193 43:56.5 6:42:09.5
284 2477 44:02.4 7:26:12.0
320 2797 47:50.5 8:14:02.5
321 3118 47:50.8 9:01:53.3

03/05/2022 09:30:19



Race Date
March 05, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Cole, Scott & Kissane

15 19
16 17
17 15

Candice Michael
Ebony Cobb
Michele Morales

Team - The LaRue Firm

83
81
73
80
82
74
79
78
77
76
404
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Dwight Pate

Eric Larue

Tyler Lefrancois
Jason O'Neal
Kristina Larue
Angela Lefrancois
Brandon Barley
Dan Lucas

Dana Lucas
Kaitlin Cantillana

Christian Cantillana

Team - Irvin & Irvin

185
321
186
189
190
187
307
188
414
416
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Andrew Irvin
Jimmy Singh
Paul Irvin
Carolina Arguello
Kensil Sarmiento

Emmanuel Lordmendez

Cassandra Garza
Kaila Snow

Sabrina Smith-Hameroff
Sabrina Smithhameroff

Team - ShuffieldLowman

327
328
345
330
340

a b~ WN B

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Gabriel Hanna
Ramy Hanna
Lucas Garas
Hollie Duke
Bryen Hurd

Final Team Results

City

Team Score (times):

Team Score (times):

Team Score (times):

Winter Park FL
Apopka FL

Winter Park FL
Winter Park FL
Winter Park FL
Winter Park FL

Altamonte Springs FL

Winter Park FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL

Team Score (times):

Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL

Age

Finish Position -

F-33
F-36
F-45

Finish Position -

M-33
M-35
M-30
M-41
F-34
F-27
M-24
M-49
F-49
F-32
M-32

Finish Position -

M-36
M-32
M-67
F-45
M-40
M-25
F-29
M-25
F-38
F-32

Finish Position -

M-10
M-54
M-16
F-36
M-29

8th Annual OCBA Law Day 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
8
2:35:21.4
377 3495 53:34.4 9:55:27.7
380 3875 53:41.8 10:49:09.6
400 4275 55:40.3 11:44:50.0
9
2:35:49.6
34 34 22:45.0 22:45.0
139 173 31:06.8 53:51.8
140 313 31:07.1 1:24:58.9
160 473 32:40.4 1:57:39.4
221 694 38:10.2 2:35:49.6
222 916 38:10.4 3:14:00.0
282 1198 43:59.3 3:57:59.4
345 1543 50:13.6 4:48:13.1
347 1890 50:52.7 5:39:05.8
513 2403 1:13:41.4 6:52:47.3
514 2917 1:13:41.9 8:06:29.2
10
2:37:35.3
55 55 24:27.3 24:27.3
126 181 30:16.0 54:43.3
138 319 31:00.1 1:25:43.4
173 492 33:40.7 1:59:24.2
223 715 38:11.1 2:37:35.3
258 973 41:58.8 3:19:34.2
259 1232 42:03.1 4:01:37.4
305 1537 45:49.9 4:47:27.3
504 2041 1:07:48.5 5:55:15.9
505 2546 1:07:48.6 7:03:04.6
11
2:40:20.3
37 37 22:50.6 22:50.6
149 186 31:41.9 54:32.5
176 362 33:56.0 1:28:28.5
198 560 35:52.6 2:04:21.2
199 759 35:59.1 2:40:20.3

03/05/2022 09:30:20



Race Date
March 05, 2022

Bib No

8th Annual OCBA Law Day 5K
Final Team Results

Name

Team - ShuffieldLowman
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Team
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Team
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336  Terance Thompson
344  Lori Fischer
325  Mark Bridgeman
854  Trevor Collins
348 Danielle Samuels
324 Julie Cooney
337  Erin Glynn
350 Jessica Sirianni
329  Cooper Powell
331  Beverley Lewis
335  Stephanie Donaldson
326  Catherine Hanna
346  Paige Wolpert
853  Matthew Nowicki
333  Megan Nowicki

- Trial Pro, PA
254  Bernadette Prieto
258  Ennyd Diaz
253  Mellissa Anne Waters
266  Lorena Colon
262  Taylor Stullenburger
265  Michelle Santiago
255 Steve Barreto
257  Alexandra Molina-Perez
259  Xaymara Morales
261  Solanch Serrano
260 Natalie Binanti

- Running Over Objection

163
174
161
172
169
170
180

Philip Wallace
Charles Meltz
Laura Kelly
Jennifer Sergi
Patrick Telan
Kirsten Telan
Ruth Osborne

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

City

Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL

Team Score (times):

Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL

Winter Park FL
Maitland FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Maitland FL
Maitland FL
Maitland FL

Age

Finish Position - 11
Team Score (times): 2:40:20.3

M-48
F-55
M-63
M-30
F-27
F-28
F-52
F-28
M-27
F-56
F-60
F-45
F-51
M-34
F-23

Finish Position - 12

F-36
F-35
F-47
F-40
F-29
F-31
M-44
F-21
F-40
F-27
F-37

Finish Position - 13

Team Score (times): 2:41:08.3

M-50
M-53
F-33
F-33
M-54
F-54
F-51

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
201 960 36:23.6 3:16:43.9
202 1162 36:23.7 3:53:07.6
203 1365 36:28.4 4:29:36.1
277 1642 43:37.9 5:13:14.1
279 1921 43:51.8 5:57:05.9
308 2229 46:455 6:43:51.5
314 2543 47:04.9 7:30:56.4
348 2891 50:54.6 8:21:51.0
357 3248 52:16.4 9:14:07.5
358 3606 52:28.7 10:06:36.3
359 3965 52:29.8 10:59:06.2
450 4415 59:08.5 11:58:14.7
451 4866 59:10.5 12:57:25.2
452 5318 59:21.6 13:56:46.9
453 5771 59:21.9 14:56:08.9
2:40:53.5
25 25 21:43.6 21:43.6
38 63 23:02.6 44:46.2
193 256 35:04.3 1:19:50.6
232 488 40:04.6  1:59:55.2
246 734 40:58.3 2:40:53.5
393 1127 55:15.9 3:36:09.5
425 1552 57.03.3 4:33:12.9
481 2033 1:03:57.0 5:37:09.9
483 2516 1:04:05.2 6:41:15.2
486 3002 1:04:23.1 7:45:38.3
487 3489 1:.04:29.0 8:50:07.3
67 67 25:27.4 25:27.4
101 168 28:00.6 53:28.1
174 342 33:47.2 1:27:15.3
175 517 33:48.0 2:01.03.4
233 750 40:04.9 2:41:08.3
234 984 40:05.0 3:21:13.4
260 1244 42:16.2 4:03:29.6

03/05/2022 09:30:21



Race Date
March 05, 2022

Bib No

8th Annual OCBA Law Day 5K
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Running Over Objection

10
11
12
13
14
15

Team
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Team
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Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

179
164
165
171
175
177
176
166

Kristie Matta
Camille Hill
Teddi Shorb
Kathy Mandese
Donna Meltz
Julia Osterhout
Jeanette Dunn
Meredith Crawley

- Shutts & Bowen

40 Liz Renton
42  Derrick Valkenburg
43  Susana Valkenburg
41  Sarah Rodriguez

365  Arianna Rodriguez
36  Rafael Rodriguez
45 Michelle Richards
39  Brett Renton

- Amanda4Judge

868 Bree Goldstein

400 Kenneth Riccard

424  Michael Bova

283  Nicolette Kramer

405  Cheri Riccard

381 Natalia Gove

391  Mary Walter

392  Brad Ingram

- Barry Law

217  Luigi Torretta

201  Michael Barbre

200 Luis Cano

211  Liamna Matos-Lezcano

212  Samantha Huffman

City

Age

Finish Position - 13

Team Score (times):

Maitland FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Maitland FL
Maitland FL
Maitland FL
Maitland FL
Maitland FL

F-48
F-39
F-30
F-55
F-54
F-26
F-56
F-36

Finish Position - 14

Team Score (times):

Orlando FL

F-37
M-42
F-42
M-38
F-8
M-38
F-45
M-39

Finish Position - 15

Team Score (times):

Geneva FL
Altamonte Springs FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Altamonte Springs FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL

F-39
M-53
M-51
F-40
F-55
F-43
F-40
M-38

Finish Position - 16

Team Score (times):

Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL

M-28
M-28
M-29
F-27
F-31

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
2:41:08.3
263 1507 42:23.1 4:45:52.7
423 1930 56:56.9 5:42:49.7
424 2354 56:58.6 6:39:48.4
428 2782 57:15.1 7:37:03.6
432 3214 57:50.8 8:34:54.4
502 3716 1:07:35.5 9:42:30.0
503 4219 1:07:36.6 10:50:06.7
512 4731 1:10:14.8 12:00:21.5
2:46:08.5
58 58 24:33.5 24:33.5
178 236 34:06.1 58:39.6
179 415 34:.06.3 1:32:45.9
204 619 36:40.8 2:09:26.8
205 824 36:41.6 2:46:08.5
214 1038 37:.06.6 3:23:15.1
265 1303 42:27.9 4:05:143.1
317 1620 47:35.3 4:53:18.4
2:54:28.6
111 111 28:46.2 28:46.2
156 267 32:23.2 1:01:09.4
157 424 32:31.1 1:33:40.6
182 606 34:06.8 2:07:47.4
307 913 46:41.1 2:54:28.6
403 1316 55:55.6 3:50:24.2
506 1822 1:08:03.2 4:58:27.4
507 2329 1:.08:05.2 6:06:32.7
3:01:05.7
30 30 22:19.1 22:19.1
51 81 24:04.1 46:23.2
53 134 24:13.7 1:10:36.9
376 510 53:32.8  2:04:09.8
422 932 56:55.9 3:01:05.7

03/05/2022 09:30:22



Race Date
March 05, 2022

Bib No

8th Annual OCBA Law Day 5K

Name

Team - Barry Law

6 205
7 204
8 219

Sarah Devuvier
Kierra Duhart
Kelsey Weston

Team - Patriot Legal

428
32
432
34
35
399
33

~No o WDN B

Carson Mouser Il

Crystal Mercado-Denman
Declyn Mouser

Skiles Jones

Dianna Jones

Amara Walker

Carson Mouser

Team - Benenati Law Firm P.A

355
892
359
893
895
896
353
393
356
351

© 00 NO O WDNPE

(=Y
o

Brett Foster
Francisco Guillen
Juan Ortega
Walter Benenati
Ana Lazo

Chris Benenati
Irene Devora
Kim Noa

Olga Grenet
Denisse Benenati

Team - Dan Newlin Law

882
323
301
303
304
316
322
454
300

© 00 NO O WDNPE

Richard Dellinger
Jasmine Smith
Carmen Guerrero
Jonathan Vargas
Ali Kamalzadeh
Andrea Ruiz

Tyler Deshommes
Jessica Giessman
Danika Plotkin

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Final Team Results

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Age Place Place Time Time

Finish Position - 16

Team Score (times): 3:01:05.7
Orlando FL F-24 443 1375 58:26.6  3:59:32.3
Orlando FL F-26 444 1819 58:27.2 4:57:59.6
Orlando FL F-26 445 2264 58:28.6 5:56:28.3

Finish Position - 17

Team Score (times): 3:05:39.8
Orlando FL M-12 128 128 30:25.3 30:25.3
F-39 185 313 34:26.2 1:04:51.5
Orlando FL M- 8 186 499 34:27.0 1:39:18.5
M-46 272 771 43:08.3 2:22:26.9
F-50 273 1044 43:12.8 3:05:39.8
Orlando FL F-54 315 1359 47:22.9 3:53:02.7
M-49 316 1675 47:22.9 4:40:25.7

Finish Position - 18

Team Score (times): 3:06:42.8
Orlando FL M-36 134 134 30:54.0 30:54.0
Orlando FL M-28 187 321 34:345 1:05:28.5
Orlando FL M-30 225 546 38:34.7 1:44:03.3
Orlando FL M-46 247 793 41:02.4 2:25:05.7
Orlando FL F-55 255 1048 41:37.1 3:06:42.8
Orlando FL M-50 261 1309 42:16.3 3:48:59.1
Orlando FL F-51 291 1600 44:29.8 4:33:29.0
Orlando FL F-51 356 1956 51:55.1 5:25:24.1
Orlando FL F-30 433 2389 57:56.2 6:23:20.3
Orlando FL F-36 434 2823 57:58.0 7:21:18.4

Finish Position - 19

Team Score (times): 3:11:55.5
Orlando FL M-48 40 40 23:11.8 23:11.8
Sanford FL F-22 207 247 36:46.8 59:58.6
Groveland FL F-53 276 523 43:36.3 1:43:35.0
Orlando FL M-27 287 810 44:09.8 2:27:44.8
Longwood FL M-43 289 1099 44:10.6 3:11:55.5
Sanford FL F-45 306 1405 46:17.2 3:58:12.7
Sanford FL M-24 324 1729 48:02.8 4:46:15.6
Orlando FL F-23 387 2116 54:38.9 5:40:54.5
Orlando FL F-22 388 2504 54:40.3 6:35:34.8
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Race Date
March 05, 2022

8th Annual OCBA Law Day 5K
Final Team Results

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Age Place Place Time Time
Team - Dan Newlin Law Finish Position - 19
Team Score (times): 3:11:55.5
10 320 Sarah Groener Orlando FL F-26 488 2992 1:04:32.5 7:40:07.3
11 319  Audrey Haun Orlando FL F-52 489 3481 1:04:33.4 8:44:40.8
Team - SAO9 Finish Position - 20
Team Score (times): 3:13:20.3
1 410  Alex Card Winter Garden FL M-32 22 22 21:01.2 21:01.2
2 823  Will Jay Orlando FL M-48 95 117 26:56.0 47:57.2
3 878  Adam Duh Orlando FL M-32 309 426 46:50.9 1:34:48.1
4 825 Samantha Jay Orlando FL F-15 335 761 49:02.2 2:23:50.4
5 443  Dayna Clark Lake Mary FL F-27 342 1103 49:29.8 3:13:20.3
6 864  Tracy Fordyce-Austin Saint Cloud FL F-55 384 1487 54:17.5 4:07:37.9
7 863  Michele Francfort Saint Cloud FL F-56 385 1872 54:19.4 5:01:57.3
8 444  Michele Edwards Lake Mary FL F-28 391 2263 55:13.4 5:57:10.8
9 273  Mason Addison Orlando FL M-32 397 2660 55:39.0 6:52:49.8
10 271  Rebecca Addison Orlando FL F-33 398 3058 55:39.2 7:48:29.0
11 270  Judeen Molyneaux Orlando FL F-30 399 3457 55:40.1 8:44:09.1
12 824  Laurie Jay Orlando FL F-50 485 3942 1:.04:19.7 9:48:28.9
Team - MALIK LAW PA Finish Position - 21
Team Score (times): 3:19:50.0
1 786  Gary Spahn Maitland FL M-40 72 72 25:51.0 25:51.0
2 784  Sindy Mejia Maitland FL F-34 113 185 29:04.3 54:55.3
3 785  Matthew Tabakman Maitland FL M-48 329 514 48:16.6 1:43:11.9
4 794  Sergio Rendon Maitland FL M-24 332 846 48:18.8 2:31:30.7
5 789  Alexandria Resse Maitland FL F-37 333 1179 48:19.3 3:19:50.0
6 791  Bridgett Gentley Maitland FL F-32 334 1513 48:57.0 4:08:47.0
7 790  Kyle Wilhelm Maitland FL M-29 337 1850 49:11.6 4:57:58.7
8 792  Dane Lampe Maitland FL M-35 338 2188 49:13.6 5:47:12.3
9 793  Andrea Dominguez Maitland FL F-26 339 2527 49:14.1 6:36:26.5
Team - Schwam-Wilcox & Associates Finish Position - 22
Team Score (times): 3:25:19.9
1 388  Bella Watson Altamonte Springs FL  F-26 97 97 27:26.1 27:26.1
2 807  Patson Siame Altamonte Springs FL M-28 119 216 29:25.6 56:51.7
3 805 Giomayra Walker Altamonte Springs FL  F-40 262 478 42:21.6  1:39:13.4
4 809 Gary Mata Maitland FL M-33 363 841 53:02.7 2:32:16.1
5 802  Shannon Mata Altamonte Springs FL  F-30 364 1205 53:03.7 3:25:19.9
6 803  Camy Schwam-Wilcox Altamonte Springs FL  F-49 437 1642 58:09.3 4:23:29.3

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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Race Date
March 05, 2022

Bib No

Name

8th Annual OCBA Law Day 5K
Final Team Results

City

Team - Schwam-Wilcox & Associates

7 804
8 808
9 801
10 819

Aimy Ngo

Amrit Amarsingh
Debbie Wittig
Alfonso Perfetti

Team Score (times):

Age

Finish Position -

Altamonte Springs FL  F-24

Orlando FL

M-24

Altamonte Springs FL  F-55
Altamonte Springs FL M-57

Team - Colling Gilbert Wright & Carter

191
193
390
195
196

a b~ wWwN B

Sean McCormack
Pilar Larue

Mary Ribera
Vanessa Brice
Yessenia Lara

Team - Alcalde Legal

755
751
754
753
752

a b~ wDN B

Edwin Wasinger
Stephanie Alcalde
Kaddicha Oliver
Princess Ramirez
Adriana Cespedes

Team - Chaban Law Group

380
401
378
402
373
385
371
398

00 ~NOoO Ok WON B

Tyler Morgan
Samantha Ramos
Bryon Morgan
Anthony Ramos
Alena Chaban
Matthew Chaban
Ashley Olivo
Joanne Morgan

Team Score (times):

Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL

Team Score (times):

Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL

Team Score (times):

Englewood FL

Longwood
Heathrow
Longwood
Apopka FL
Apopka FL
Apopka FL
Lake Mary FL

Team - Shannin's Appealing Runners

1 875
871

N

Courtney Stauffer
Anna Shannin

Team Score (times):

Orlando FL
Orlando FL

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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Finish Position -

M-41
F-40
F-44
F-53
F-27

Finish Position -

M-33
F-33
F-33
F-30
F-26

Finish Position -

M-22
F-30
M-24
M-30
F-25
M-29
F-23
F-52

Finish Position -

F-26
F-18

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
22
3:25:19.9
475 2117 1:03:40.9 5:27:10.2
476 2593 1:03:41.6 6:30:51.9
477 3070 1:03:41.9 7:34:33.8
478 3548 1:03:42.7 8:38:16.5
23
3:33:141.4
15 15 19:48.3 19:48.3
228 243 39:05.5 58:53.8
271 514 43:02.0 1:41:55.9
390 904 54:53.0 2:36:49.0
420 1324 56:52.4 3:33:41.4
24
3:33:50.6
212 212 37:04.5 37:04.5
266 478 42:41.8 1:19:46.3
267 745 42:42.7 2:02:29.1
302 1047 45:40.1 2:48:09.3
303 1350 45:41.3 3:33:50.6
25
3:50:02.0
33 33 22:33.8 22:33.8
325 358 48:03.3 1:10:37.2
328 686 48:09.9 1:58:47.1
395 1081 55:36.6 2:54:23.7
396 1477 55:38.2 3:50:02.0
401 1878 55:425 4:45:44.6
418 2296 56:51.2 5:42:35.8
419 2715 56:51.7 6:39:27.5
26
3:50:52.0
224 224 38:29.5 38:29.5
244 468 40:56.2 1:19:25.8
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Race Date
March 05, 2022

Bib No

8th Annual OCBA Law Day 5K
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Shannin's Appealing Runners

873
872
877
876

O 01 bW

Team - Paul C. Perkins Bar Association

397
354
455
442
389

a b~ wWwN B

Nicholas Shannin
Carol Shannin
Davida Heeder
Debra Chaudhry

Ben Garcia

Ashley Dunbar
Brendon Clark
Ashley Wright
Ayana Barrow

Team - Fernandez Legal

274
272
275
276
277
278
279

~No OO WDN B

Sophya Johnson
Eddie Fernandez
Ana Luisa Esquivel
Ana Elida Esquivel
Maria Teresa Crespi
Ashley Kammeraad
Joshua Kammeraad

Team - PD Law

129
130
124
125
123

a b~ WN B

Fabio Cunha
Camille Markut
Bruna Dearaujo
Paula Rocha
Pedro Dearaujo

Team - HBACF

1 358
2 841
3 840

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Cesar Neira
Ana Lopez
Vanessa Clark

City

Team Score (times):

Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL

Team Score (times):

Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Altamonte Springs FL

Age

M-52
F-52
F-55
F-61

M-31
F-31
M-33
F-31
F-34

Finish Position - 26

Finish Position - 27

Finish Position - 28

Team Score (times):

Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Davenport FL
Davenport FL
Orlando FL
Orlandoo FL
Orlandoo FL

F-24
M-41
F-31
F-67
F-71
F-34
M-33

Finish Position - 29

Team Score (times):

Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL

M-40
F-28
F-38
F-35
M-42

Finish Position - 30

Team Score (times):

Orlando FL
Windermere FL
Saint Cloud FL

11

M-28
F-43
F-36

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
3:50:52.0
252 720 41:28.6 2:00:54.4
354 1074 51:47.2 2:52:41.7
438 1512 58:10.2 3:50:52.0
439 1951 58:11.4 4:49:03.4
3:55:25.3
81 81 26:29.6 26:29.6
100 181 27:51.1 54:20.7
412 593 56:34.7 1:50:55.4
465 1058 1:02:10.5 2:53:06.0
466 1524 1:02:19.2 3:55:25.3
4:23:06.4
170 170 33:33.4 33:33.4
240 410 40:22.8 1:13:56.3
472 882 1:02:58.7 2:16:55.0
473 1355 1:03:05.3 3:20:00.4
474 1829 1:03:06.0 4:23:06.4
500 2329 1:07:23.1 5:30:29.5
501 2830 1:07:24.1 6:37:53.6
4:32:50.0
118 118 29:21.3 29:21.3
417 535 56:50.7 1:26:12.0
463 998 1:02:05.6 2:28:17.6
464 1462 1:02:08.1 3:30:25.8
467 1929 1:02:24.1 4:32:50.0
4:56:23.7
105 105 28:38.0 28:38.0
492 597 1:06:35.0 1:35:13.0
493 1090 1:06:40.9 2:41:53.9
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Race Date
March 05, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - HBACF

4 367
5 368

Meybelin Barrera
Alejandro Gutierrez

Team - Burruezo & Burruezo

Team - 3280run
1 860  Stephanie Vanos
Team - Beytin McLaughlin
1 431  Alan Mirelman
Team - Bonnie Stonington
1 183  Bonnie Stonington

Team - Brooklyn

1 435  Brooklyn Rapchik

Team - Campaign to Elect Erik Swenk Seminole

1 886  Bridget Lake

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

1 776 Edson Abadia

2 780 Kristi Randall

3 775  Debbie Abadia

4 774  Carlos Burruezo

5 778  Jessica Valentin

6 773  Bertha Burruezo

7 777  lvette Falu

8 779  Jester Claudio-Perez

8th Annual OCBA Law Day 5K
Final Team Results

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Age Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 30
Team Score (times): 4:56:23.7
Maitland FL F-30 498 1588 1:07:14.4 3:49:08.3
Maitland FL M-24 499 2087 1:07:15.4 4:56:23.7
Finish Position - 31
Team Score (times): 5:17:01.3
Orlando FL M-50 459 459 1:01:20.3 1:01:20.3
Orlando FL F-54 461 920 1:01:51.1 2:03:11.4
Orlando FL F-50 462 1382 1:01:53.3 3:05:04.7
Orlando FL M-57 471 1853 1:02:28.1 4:07:32.8
Orlando FL F-29 508 2361 1:09:28.5 5:17:01.3
Orlando FL F-48 509 2870 1:09:28.6 6:26:30.0
Orlando FL F-61 510 3380 1:09:28.8 7:35:58.8
Orlando FL F-45 511 3891 1:09:32.1 8:45:31.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Orlando FL F-43 19 19 20:48.0 20:48.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Winter Garden FL M-43 45 45 23:37.2 23:37.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Winter Park FL F-70 283 283 44:00.9 44:00.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Orlando FL F-29 130 130 30:25.9 30:25.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Orlando FL F-44 250 250 41:17.9 41:17.9
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Race Date
March 05, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Cortes & Medina, PLLC

1 861 Michael Cortes
Team - Huseby
1 315 Casey Carroll
Team - JaredAdelman
1 369 Jared Adelman
Team - Judge Josh Campaign
1 425  Eugenia Mize
Team - Keep Judge John Beamer
1 370  John Beamer
Team - Page and Elchenblatt
1 816  Steven Eichenblatt
Team - Rafael V
1 426

Rafael Vinocur

Team - Bob&Tot

1 357
360

Tatiana Steinkraus
Robert Steinkraus

N

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

8th Annual OCBA Law Day 5K

Final Team Results

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Age Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Winter Springs FL M-47 184 184 34:19.5 34:19.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Charlotte NC M-39 162 162 32:48.3 32:48.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Orlando FL M-36 127 127 30:16.2 30:16.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
F-44 189 189 34:38.3 34:38.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Maitland FL M-39 296 296 45:06.9 45:06.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Orlando FL M-62 107 107 28:39.4 28:39.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Winter Park FL M-21 88 88 26:41.4 26:41.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Orlando FL F-26 310 310 46:58.1 46:58.1
Orlando FL M-25 311 621 46:58.7 1:33:56.8

13
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Race Date
March 05, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Go Family Law

1 419 Lorna Truett
2 420 Lorna Truett

Team - Kerestes For Judge

1 448 Jason Effron
2 447 Christie Effron

Team - Team BMD

1 891 Hui Hui
2 446 Scott Rost

Team - Bloodworth Law

=

127 Robert Miner
126 Christina Miner
3 756 Dara Demirdoken

N

Team - Florida Lawyers Mutual

1 362  John Strobel
2 890  Kimberly Cooper
3 383  Cathy Sargent

Team - Morgan & Morgan

1 421 Robert Rosen
2 386 Thomas Dickens
3 387 Matthew Gunter

Team - Pappas for Judge

1 865 Milette Webber

8th Annual OCBA Law Day 5K
Final Team Results

Overall Cumulative

City Age Place

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Winter Park FL F-14 108
Winter Park FL F-48 122

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Oviedo FL M-44 106
Oviedo FL F-43 112

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Orlando FL F-41 355
Orlando FL M-60 404

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Winter Springs FL M-51 91
Winter Springs FL F-49 145
Winter Park FL F-36 409

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Windermere FL M-66 436
Deltona FL F-60 456
Windermere FL F-63 457

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cincinnati OH M-39 84
Orlando FL M-46 102
Orlando FL M-39 191

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Winter Park FL F-50 63

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 14

Cumulative

Place Time Time
108 28:39.5 28:39.5
230 29:42.2 58:21.7
106 28:38.0 28:38.0
218 29:01.2 57:39.2
355 51:52.3 51:52.3
759 56:02.6 1:47:55.0
91 26:48.0 26:48.0
236 31:21.0 58:09.0
645 56:05.6 1:54:14.7
436 58:05.7 58:05.7
892 1:00:15.6 1:58:21.3
1349 1:00:45.2 2:59:06.5
84 26:34.7 26:34.7
186 28:14.6 54:49.3
377 34:43.1 1:29:32.4
63 24:58.5 24:58.5
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8th Annual OCBA Law Day 5K

Race Date
March 05, 2022 Final Team Results
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Age Place Place Time Time
Team - Pappas for Judge Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
2 826 Julio Carrion Kissimmee FL M-33 248 311 41:11.8 1:06:10.3
3 364 Mara Shorr Winter Park FL F-38 440 751 58:13.8 2:04:24.1
Team - YLS Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
1 396 Tammy Hammack-Barber Orlando FL F-37 152 152 31:56.9 31:56.9
2 395  Michael Barber Orlando FL M-35 172 324 33:39.9 1:05:36.9
3 440  Yaima Holzman Orlando FL F-37 392 716 55:15.5 2:00:52.5
Team - Central Florida Paralegal Association Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
1 311 Sarah Kallas Orlando FL F-18 219 219 38:04.8 38:04.8
2 286  Nancy Jordahl Orlando FL F-57 301 520 45:30.0 1:23:34.8
3 312 Jerome Kallas Orlando FL M-57 430 950 57:50.2 2:21:25.1
4 314 Deborah Kallas Orlando FL F-55 431 1381 57:50.8 3:19:15.9
Team - Legal Aid Society of the OCBA, Inc. Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
1 772 Ritcy Canelon Orlando FL F-27 406 406 56:03.5 56:03.5
2 137 Camilo Parra Orlando FL M-30 408 814 56:04.9 1:52:08.5
3 291 Roberto Sanchez Clermont FL M-33 496 1310 1:07:10.3 2:59:18.8
4 293 Laura Sanchez Clermont FL F-31 497 1807 1:07:10.9 4:06:29.8
Team - Lotter Law Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
1 846 Levi Lotter Clermont FL M-11 114 114 29:11.5 29:11.5
2 843  Jeff Lotter Clermont FL M-45 116 230 29:13.4 58:25.0
3 845 Annabella Lotter Clermont FL F-15 343 573 50:03.6 1:48:28.6
4 844 Lisa Lotter Clermont FL F-46 344 917 50:06.3 2:38:35.0
Team - Scott Westheimer for FL Bar President Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
1 213 Tom Wert M-57 253 253 41:28.8 41:28.8
2 216 Connor Coston M- 8 373 626 53:30.6 1:34:59.5
3 215  Brody Coston M- 8 378 1004 53:35.2 2:28:34.7
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Race Date
March 05, 2022

Bib No Name

Final Team Results

City

Team - Scott Westheimer for FL Bar President

4 214 Cat Wert

Team - Veritext

87  Johanna Schafer
85 Mae Fisher

84  Diana Roberts
86  Jeanne McLaren

A WN PR

Team - Velez Legal Practice

477  Amarillis Velez Diaz
479  Wanda Molina

480 Vanessa Velez

478  Lilybeth Guzman

A WDN PR

Team - Stoller's Legal Eagles

798 Leorenny Rojas
799  David Stoller
796  Ana Castro

797  Bryce Sedwick

A WN PR

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Age

8th Annual OCBA Law Day 5K

Overall
Place

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

F-49

379

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

F-35
F-42
F-58
F-64

47
64
159
167

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Winter Garden
Winter Garden
Winter Garden
Winter Garden

FL
FL
FL
FL

F-38
F-45
F-37
F-30

135
330
331
336

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL

16

F-22
M-51
F-23
M-25

200
211
426
427

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1383 53:36.7 3:22:11.5
47 23:51.1 23:51.1
111 25:04.9 48:56.1
270 32:34.7 1:21:30.9
437 33:19.4 1:54:50.3
135 30:58.3 30:58.3
465 48:16.9 1:19:15.3
796 48:17.0 2:07:32.3
1132 49:07.0 2:56:39.4
200 36:03.0 36:03.0
411 37:00.4 1:13:03.5
837 57:06.6 2:10:10.1
1264 57:09.1 3:07:19.2

03/05/2022 09:30:27



